
Universal bracket

Identification

Type ADWS-0008
Part-No. 380693

Product version

Datasheet version 00

Description

Description Universal bracket for mounting of an AirSTREAM frame in widths of 500
– 1150 mm in special cabinets and cabinets that differ from Rittal. The
installation position depends on the frame width and control cabinet. The set
includes 6 adapter brackets with screws.

Technical data

for frame width 500 mm
550 mm
700 mm
750 mm
900 mm
950 mm
1100 mm
1150 mm

General

Fastening material 6 × adapter bracket
6 × GLM8
6 × GMK
12 × spring toothed lock washer 8.4
12 × flat head screw M8×10
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Mounting Accessories · Universal bracket
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Material Sheet steel
Surface galvanized
PU (units) 1


